LG-600-LED
FOUR-HEAD GRID CEILING EMERGENCY LIGHT
ASTRALITE, INC.         20 POCONO ROAD         BROOKFIELD CT 06804         203.775.0172 (P)         CS@ASTRALITELIGHTING.COM         WWW.ASTRALITELIGHTING.COM
FEATURES
•	 Four-head grid ceiling steel emergency light
•	 Designed for ceiling mounting in grid ceilings
•	 Remote capable: choice of 30W, 60W, or 125W
unit capacity

DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
Notes:
1.	 Also includes titanium painted plastic lamp heads.
2.	 Available for 60W version only.
3.	 Must specify AC input voltage and time delay.
MODEL TOTAL UNIT WATTAGE DC VOLTAGE LAMP HEADS/TRIM PLATE
LG-600-LED
Remote-Capable Recessed Emergency Light
30 30W
60 60W
125 125W
6 6 Volts W White
B Black
BA1 Brushed Aluminum
OPTIONS
SD2 Self Diagnostics
TD3 Time Delay
220 220 VAC Input
CAD-24 Caddy Bar
INTEGRAL HEADS
4 4 1W L.E.D. Lamps
CATALOG NUMBER TYPE
PROJECT NAME DATE